www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 1 09/24/25 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Optics Voltage Face
Color
Spec Lens Accessories
40 4000K Y Yellow 00 Polycarbonate SC Safety Cable
50 5000K B Black LG Laminated Glass SW Sample Whip

Stanchion Mount - H4
CAN ROTATE A
TOTAL OF 180º
2X .20 THRU
1/4-20 UNC THRU
4.85”
18.36”
4.50”
CABLE GLAND
2.07” I.D.
2.88” O.D.
.85”
Dimensions Continued
Operating Characteristics
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W PC 5000K 1000 10W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-10W-5000K-FR
10W PC 4000K 955 10W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-10W-4000K-FR
24W PC 5000K 2634 24W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-24W-5000K-FR
24W PC 4000K 2529 24W HAZLOC - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-24W-4000K-FR
Operating Characteristics - FR Lens
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W PC 5000K 1293 10W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-10W-5000K-CL
10W PC 4000K 1239 10W HAZLOC - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-10W-4000K-CL
24W PC 5000K 3435 24W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-24W-5000K-CL
24W PC 4000K 3302 24W HAZLOC - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-24W-4000K-CL
Operating Characteristics - CL Lens
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W GL 5000K 1340 10W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-10W-5000K-LG
10W GL 4000K 1284 10W HAZLOC - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-10W-4000K-LG
24W GL 5000K 3572 24W HAZLOC - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-24W-5000K-LG
24W GL 4000K 3431 lm/w 24W HAZLOC - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-24W-4000K-LG
Operating Characteristics - LG Lens
Product Length Width Height Weight
EM-Haz 16” 16” 10” 12 lbs
EM-Haz W/ H6 Pendant Mount 16” 16” 10” 13 lbs